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We keep growing by making sizable investments in various fields such as 

fuel, property, food, energy, foreign trade, the largest plants found in Turkey, 

for our country with our forward-looking vision.  

WE HAVE BEEN INVESTING IN FUTURE FOR 
40 YEARS WITHOUT SLOWING DOWN

LIQUID FUEL FOOD ENERGYREAL ESTATE
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As Kadooğlu Yağ San. ve Tic. A.Ş., we were founded in 2007 with the assurance of Kadooğlu Holding. Our taste 

journey starting with 650 tons/day in our refinement unit and 1000 tons/day in our filling unit has gained great 

speed with our investments and we have increased our production capacity rapidly.

We export the sunflower, corn, cotton and olive oils we produce with the same care every day with a strong and 

dynamic team management to more than 35 countries with the brands of Bizce, Mutfakların Şefi, Mayra, Brinto 

and Azime. At the same time, we deliver our products to all around Turkey with our 5 regional directorates and 

our extensive distributorship network.

With our margarine facility investment completed in the beginning of 2014, we are happy to start our activities for 

both domestic market and export with a capacity of 200 tons/day and to add a solid oil to our portfolio.

ACCORDING TO US, SKILL SPREADS TO THE WORLD 
Today, as Kadooğlu Yağ, which has the title of being the 1st of Turkey in exports in its sector and 61th in Turkey 

among all sectors, at the same time, which is one of the biggest vegetable oil factories in the Middle East, we are 

proud of o�ering taste and health together to all consumers. 

We know that Bizce Oils, which we produce with utmost care, do not only appeal to di�erent tastes and world 

cuisines, but also o�er taste and health together to all consumers. Therefore, Bizce finds the real flavor in the 

skillful hands of consumers.
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SUNFLOWER OIL
Bizce Sunflower Seed Oil; which is used in cold flavors, hot meals, pastries and fried foods o�ers healthy and 

tasty meals with its Vitamin E content and a low saturated fat percentage.

Oil loved by all the flavors, Bizce!
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CORN OIL
Bizce Corn Oil, which does not lose its properties, burn or oxidize even in high temperatures for a long time, 

brings you the quality and taste you seek thanks to the facts trans fat free and easy to digest.
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VEGETABLE GHEE
Bizce Vegetable Ghee, which adds flavor to all your recipes for desserts, salty foods, pastries and main courses 

with its rich content, tasty flavor and soft consistency, accompanies you in the kitchen in every hour of the day 

with its practical and all-purpose use.
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PALLETIZED LOADING
Box Per PaletteSize
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500 ml

500 ml

700 ml
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800 ml
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1 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

1.6 L

1.7 L

1.7 L

1.8 L

1.8 L

1.8 L

2 L

2 L

2 L

3 L

4 L

4 L

4 L

4 L

5 L

5 L

5 L

5 L

8 L
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16 L
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16 kg
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20 L

20 L
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24

20
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12

20

12

20

12

20

12
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6

6

9
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9

6

9

6
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4

4

4

4

4

4
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-

-

1

-

-

-

1
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-
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72

48
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32

48
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-

1380

1580

1365
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1165
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-
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-

1230

880
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1115
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1210
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2155
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720
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1270

1240

1270

1270

1080

1035

1080

2632

2518

2114

3004

1826

2670

1604

2160

1300

2142

1288

2578

2516

1684

2380

1596

2328

1446

2152

1445

1430

1632

1608

1554

1526
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1305
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Package 20ı FCL 40ı FCLUnit / Box 20ı FCL (11 PALLETS)

891

1056

792

847

616

847

616

726

528

726

528

990

924

-

924

-

990

440

792

528

550

616

330

660

528

352

528

528

330

660

1320

660

440

1320

660

660

660

660

495

495

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

-

Box

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Shrinks

Box

Box

Shrinks

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

-

40ı FCL (23 PALLETS)

1863

2208

1656

1771

1288

1771

1288

1518

1104

1518

1104

2070

1932

-

1932

-

2070

920

1656

1104

1150

1288

690

1380

1104

736

1104

1104

690

1380

2760

1380

920

2760

1380

1380

1380

1380

1035

1035

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

-

Box

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks
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Box

Box
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Box

Box

Tins

Box

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

-

SUNFLOWER OIL
LOADING DETAILS

Above given loading details can are valid for corn oil where applicable.

PALLETIZED LOADING
Box Per PaletteSize

800 gr

880 ml

1 L

1 kg

1.5 kg

1.75 L

1.75 kg

2 L

2 L

2 kg

3 L 

3 L 

3 kg

4 L

4 L

4 kg

6 L

6 L

6 kg

8 L

8 L

8 L

8 L

8 kg

12 L

12 kg

16 L

16 kg

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

-

2

-

2

2

-

2

-

-

-

-

-

80

80

80

80

80

52

80

52

80

80

-

54

54

-

54

54

120

84

120

-

72

96

60

96

60

60

60

60

1220

1180

1220

1220

1220

840

1220

840

1220

1220

-

960

960

780

960

960

2850

1230

2850

-

1070

2230

1070

2230

1510

1510

1270

1270

2132

2382

1916

1772

2330

2342

2048

2086

1972

1816

2170

1952

1800

1596

1520

1402

4100

2184

3750

1756

1658

3130

1530

2872

2104

1926

1606

1470

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Tin

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Tin

Pet Jar

Tin

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Tin

Tin

Pet Jar

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Pet Jar

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Package 20ı FCL 40ı FCLUnit / Box 20ı FCL (11 PALLETS)

880

880

880

880

880

572

880

572

880

880

-

594

594

-

594

594

1320

924

1320

-

792

1056

660

1056

660

660

660

660

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

40ı FCL (23 PALLETS)

1840

1840

1840

1840

1840

1196

1840

1196

1840

1840

-

1242

1242

-

1242

1242

2760

1932

2760

-

1656

2208

1380

2208

1380

1380

1380

1380

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

VEGETABLE GHEE
LOADING DETAILS
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